Amend HB 12 on third reading as follows:

- (1) On page 12, line 18, strike " $\underline{\text{INMATE}}$ " and substitute "TRUSTY".
- (2) On page 12, line 19, strike "an inmate" and substitute "a trusty".
- (3) On page 12, line 23, strike "Inmates" and substitute "Trusties".
- (4) On page 13, line 3, strike " $\underline{an\ inmate}$ " and substitute " \underline{a} trusty".
- (5) On page 13, line 6, strike " $\underline{an\ inmate}$ " and substitute " \underline{a} trusty".
- (6) On page 13, line 9, strike " $\underline{an\ inmate}$ " and substitute " \underline{a} trusty".